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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 PRANZ, Rene AUT 59 1985-08-04
2 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 219 1995-11-12
3 BYK, Siarhei BLR 130 1990-07-08
4 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 88 1990-05-28
5 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 92 1993-04-01
6 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 37 1992-04-26
7 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 496 1996-11-10
8 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE 420 1992-11-11
9 DOSA, Daniel HUN 87 1996-01-19
10 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 249 1992-06-29
11 HATOEL, Maor ISR 58 1985-12-14
12 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 260 1996-05-10
13 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 459 1994-06-07
14 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 266 1984-01-26
15 JANDA, Michal POL 80 1991-04-12
16 MACEDO, Pedro POR 106 1991-11-24
17 DARABAN, Radu ROU 41 1983-06-06
18 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 352 1999-06-08
19 MINUTO, Martino TUR 71 1988-04-07
20 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 56 1988-02-11



The top 2 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
3 poules of 6
13 (72,22% of 18) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 37 Exempt from this round
2 DARABAN, Radu ROU 41 Exempt from this round
3 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 56
4 HATOEL, Maor ISR 58
5 PRANZ, Rene AUT 59
6 MINUTO, Martino TUR 71
7 JANDA, Michal POL 80
8 DOSA, Daniel HUN 87
9 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 88
10 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 92
11 MACEDO, Pedro POR 106
12 BYK, Siarhei BLR 130
13 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 219
14 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 249
15 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 260
16 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 266
17 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 352
18 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE 420
19 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 459
20 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 496
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Piste 1

15:00

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

DOSA, Daniel HUN

POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR

KOMSIC, Ivan CRO

TETERIS, Lukas LAT

CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL

GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO

Piste 4

15:00

Referee(s):

LORENZO, Javier (ESP)
GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

BORST, Sebastiaan NED

TSORONIS, Alexander DEN

JANDA, Michal POL

NAVAS, Miguel BEL

VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA

HATOEL, Maor ISR

Piste 3

15:00

Referee(s):

PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

PRANZ, Rene AUT

EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK

MINUTO, Martino TUR

BYK, Siarhei BLR

MACEDO, Pedro POR

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP Advanced
2 DARABAN, Radu ROU Advanced
3 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 DOSA, Daniel HUN 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
5 JANDA, Michal POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 MINUTO, Martino TUR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
7 BYK, Siarhei BLR 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
9 PRANZ, Rene AUT 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
10 HATOEL, Maor ISR 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
11 MACEDO, Pedro POR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
12 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
13 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
14 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
15 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
16 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Eliminated
17 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
18 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
19 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
20 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated



Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Assist: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Assist: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Ref: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

3

Ref: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: SHAMIS, Vladislav (RUS)

2

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

3

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Ref: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

5

Ref: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6

Ref: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

7

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

8

Table of 16

ESP

AUT

NED

POL

DEN

BEL

HUN

UKR

GEO

POR

TUR

BLR

ISR

CRO

ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PRANZ, Rene AUT 1985-08-04
2 MINUTO, Martino TUR 1988-04-07
3T BYK, Siarhei BLR 1990-07-08
3T JANDA, Michal POL 1991-04-12
5 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 1992-04-26
6 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 1988-02-11
7 DOSA, Daniel HUN 1996-01-19
8 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 1990-05-28
9 DARABAN, Radu ROU 1983-06-06
10 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 1984-01-26
11 HATOEL, Maor ISR 1985-12-14
12 MACEDO, Pedro POR 1991-11-24
13 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 1993-04-01
14 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 1995-11-12
15 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 1996-11-10
16 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 1996-05-10
17 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 1999-06-08
18 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 1992-06-29
19 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE 1992-11-11
20 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 1994-06-07
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUENET, Jean-Marc FRA A 20031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Assist: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
LORENZO, Javier ESP B 22061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 04051974003 Video: 1
PISTACCHI, Marco ITA A 19041979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SHAMIS, Vladislav RUS B 01031976001 Video: 1
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


